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 1,555.3879 

 530.5522 

 18.1686 

 229.8432 

 2,716.6779 

 229.2025 

 1,989.7300 

 2,151.8737 

 2,332.5605 

 18.0556 

 2,824.7842 

 134.6901 

 1,442.9522 

 0.8580 

 0.5621 

 1.9593 

 307.5602 

 6,610.3987 

 313.6792 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,532.0571 

 522.5939 

 17.8961 

 226.3956 

 2,675.9277 

 225.7645 

 1,959.8841 

 2,119.5956 

 2,297.5721 

 17.7848 

 2,782.4124 

 132.6697 

 1,421.3079 

 0.8451 

 0.5537 

 1.9299 

 302.9468 

 6,511.2427 

 308.9740 

 1,578.7187 

 538.5105 

 18.4411 

 233.2908 

 2,757.4281 

 232.6405 

 2,019.5760 

 2,184.1518 

 2,367.5489 

 18.3264 

 2,867.1560 

 136.7105 

 1,464.5965 

 0.8709 

 0.5705 

 1.9887 

 312.1736 

 6,709.5547 

 318.3844 
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